
2019 Standeröffnungsschiessen
05. - 27.09.2019

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG BLATTL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 122 Weber, Simon 646464797 19.84

2. 91 Kollmannsberger, Max 646464766 46.84

3. 4 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464679 52.92

4. 123 Hölzl, Walter 646464798 74.27

5. 119 Beck, Manuel 646464794 139.01

6. 111 Zettl, Diana 646464786 139.18

7. 133 Liebl, Markus 646464808 140.73

8. 138 Wedl, Andreas 646464813 140.91

9. 40 Apel, Maria 646464715 152.31

10. 67 Hölzl, Walter 646464742 162.56

11. 90 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464765 192.52

12. 71 Meyer, Johann 646464746 248.00

13. 57 Mirter, Franz 646464732 263.71

14. 18 Fischer, Agnes 646464693 288.76

15. 114 Hölzl, Walter 646464789 319.10

16. 116 Sobczak, Armin 646464791 320.63

17. 112 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464787 321.95

18. 42 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464717 322.57

19. 127 Zettl, Diana 646464802 335.03

20. 22 Schächinger, Johannes 646464697 339.50

21. 77 Hirsch, Johann 646464752 344.22

22. 120 Buchner, Kurt 646464795 345.16

23. 94 Zettl, Diana 646464769 346.09

24. 9 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464684 353.65

25. 84 Ulrich, Stefan 646464759 382.04

26. 56 Hofer, Martin 646464731 394.64

27. 14 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464689 404.10

28. 81 Lachner, Michaela 646464756 408.79

29. 5 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464680 412.92

30. 104 Buchner, Kurt 646464779 440.04

31. 19 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464694 444.03

32. 136 Dierlmeier, Jackl 646464811 453.78

33. 100 Beck, Manuel 646464775 464.10

34. 108 Gmeiner, Martina 646464783 466.82

35. 83 Stangl, Georg 646464758 470.73

36. 125 Zettl, Diana 646464800 475.98



37. 139 Dierlmeier, Jackl 646464814 479.66

38. 72 Brunner, Frank 646464747 497.41

39. 78 Müller, Robert 646464753 535.83

40. 113 Fohrmann , Hartmut 646464788 544.08

41. 20 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464695 546.88

42. 130 Hölzl, Walter 646464805 547.39

43. 98 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464773 551.53

44. 101 Weber, Simon 646464776 562.22

45. 102 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464777 575.00

46. 105 Christl, Hanna 646464780 578.38

47. 134 Schlatner, Gerhard 646464809 583.30

48. 103 Schmid, Markus 646464778 611.65

49. 45 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464720 658.89

50. 51 Schächinger, Michael 646464726 687.98

51. 64 Weber, Franz 646464739 703.83

52. 82 Müller, Jana 646464757 711.75

53. 53 Namlew, Tobias 646464728 712.88

54. 140 Sobczak, Armin 646464815 718.22

55. 13 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464688 719.71

56. 95 Kollmannsberger, Anna 646464770 750.22

57. 126 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464801 750.36

58. 50 Schächinger, Johannes 646464725 751.51

59. 60 Fohrmann, Hartmut 646464735 756.92

60. 62 Zankl, Josef 646464737 763.52

61. 128 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464803 768.69

62. 16 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464691 769.01

63. 89 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464764 772.81

64. 31 Beier, Jürgen 646464706 777.95

65. 2 Harrer , Adelheid 646464677 779.13

66. 106 Lehnerer, Armin 646464781 779.64

67. 117 Weranek, Andreas 646464792 819.34

68. 87 Zettl, Diana 646464762 822.95

69. 23 Melzl, Susanne 646464698 859.12

70. 129 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464804 879.53

71. 48 Apel, Karlheinz 646464723 885.62

72. 65 Hofmann, Karlheinz 646464740 888.00

73. 88 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464763 891.52

74. 107 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464782 894.98

75. 131 Wedl, Andreas 646464806 903.56

76. 99 Wagner, Sabine 646464774 932.79

77. 17 Lichtengger, Heinz 646464692 951.50

78. 24 Namliew, Tobias 646464699 955.31

79. 3 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464678 973.20

80. 73 Schmidt, Ruppert 646464748 980.48

81. 55 Dengler, Florian 646464730 1021.16



82. 121 Christl, Hanna 646464796 1028.74

83. 8 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464683 1042.77

84. 80 Lachner, Ludwig 646464755 1074.21

85. 63 Schmelzer, Reinhard 646464738 1075.73

86. 41 Apel, Karlheinz 646464716 1085.37

87. 15 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464690 1105.86

88. 43 Dietl, Maria 646464718 1112.28

89. 25 Weber, Lukas 646464700 1121.03

90. 58 Hirsch, Johann 646464733 1124.29

91. 7 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464682 1128.99

92. 93 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464768 1136.00

93. 79 Wernecke, Erhard 646464754 1163.72

94. 70 Brunner, Petra 646464745 1168.25

95. 35 Bäuml, Johann 646464710 1181.78

96. 132 Wedl, Rolf 646464807 1193.16

97. 135 Dierlmeier, Brigitte 646464810 1200.39

98. 32 Adler, Stefan 646464707 1219.25

99. 46 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464721 1250.05

100. 54 Mirter, Markus 646464729 1270.16

101. 137 Hößl, Inge 646464812 1292.64

102. 141 Dierlmeier, Brigitte 646464816 1309.01

103. 44 Bäuml, Johann 646464719 1320.37

104. 97 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464772 1349.01

105. 124 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464799 1356.29

106. 39 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464714 1356.40

107. 30 Weigert, Veronika 646464705 1366.05

108. 37 Hacker, Alexander 646464712 1390.55

109. 6 Harrer, Manfred 646464681 1407.28

110. 59 Kleinfelder, Armin 646464734 1459.34

111. 28 Dzialas, Oliver 646464703 1471.74

112. 68 Kammermeier, Jürgen 646464743 1480.95

113. 118 Ott, Elmar 646464793 1491.84

114. 92 Eichinger, Tobias 646464767 1508.23

115. 27 Zelzer, Franz 646464702 1553.11

116. 21 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464696 1557.17

117. 47 Hacker, Alexander 646464722 1651.33

118. 86 Blaimer, Maria 646464761 1655.87

119. 115 Wedel, Rolf 646464790 1658.91

120. 96 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464771 1665.06

121. 12 Harrer, Manfred 646464687 1666.95

122. 26 Wolfsteiner, Walter 646464701 1782.47

123. 110 Kollmannsberger, Anna 646464785 1787.83

124. 52 Schächinger, Maria 646464727 1852.45

125. 61 Gemeinbauer, Graig 646464736 1881.57

126. 85 Brunner, Frank 646464760 1904.41



127. 34 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464709 1945.97

128. 11 Harrer, Adelheid 646464686 1970.88

129. 109 Wagner, Sabine 646464784 1984.38

130. 10 Fischer , Agnes 646464685 2049.18

131. 75 Schuster, Elisabeth 646464750 2090.38

132. 29 Junker, Ralf 646464704 2131.41

133. 74 Sippenauer, Josef 646464749 2259.04

134. 33 Rößler, Volker 646464708 2450.24

135. 76 Beutl, Maria 646464751 2646.72

136. 69 Meyer, Margit 646464744 2651.41

137. 38 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464713 3083.75

138. 66 Stangl, Georg 646464741 3194.27
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2019 Standeröffnungsschiessen
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ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG RINGE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 120 Buchner, Kurt 646464795 40 40

114 Hölzl, Walter 646464789 40 40

3. 4 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464679 38 38

4. 14 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464689 36 36

5. 103 Schmid, Markus 646464778 35 35

138 Wedl, Andreas 646464813 35 35

7. 19 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464694 34 34

90 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464765 34 34

9. 56 Hofer, Martin 646464731 33 33

111 Zettl, Diana 646464786 33 33

11. 104 Buchner, Kurt 646464779 32 32

140 Sobczak, Armin 646464815 32 32

13. 100 Beck, Manuel 646464775 31 31

78 Müller, Robert 646464753 31 31

127 Zettl, Diana 646464802 31 31

16. 133 Liebl, Markus 646464808 30 30

134 Schlatner, Gerhard 646464809 30 30

18. 129 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464804 29 29

122 Weber, Simon 646464797 29 29

20. 119 Beck, Manuel 646464794 28 28

105 Christl, Hanna 646464780 28 28

121 Christl, Hanna 646464796 28 28

77 Hirsch, Johann 646464752 28 28

67 Hölzl, Walter 646464742 28 28

89 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464764 28 28

116 Sobczak, Armin 646464791 28 28

94 Zettl, Diana 646464769 28 28

125 Zettl, Diana 646464800 28 28

29. 136 Dierlmeier, Jackl 646464811 27 27

123 Hölzl, Walter 646464798 27 27

22 Schächinger, Johannes 646464697 27 27

87 Zettl, Diana 646464762 27 27

33. 16 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464691 26 26

53 Namlew, Tobias 646464728 26 26

98 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464773 26 26

36. 48 Apel, Karlheinz 646464723 25 25



36. 48 Apel, Karlheinz 646464723 25 25

40 Apel, Maria 646464715 25 25

112 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464787 25 25

101 Weber, Simon 646464776 25 25

40. 71 Meyer, Johann 646464746 24 24

24 Namliew, Tobias 646464699 24 24

42. 72 Brunner, Frank 646464747 23 23

43. 108 Gmeiner, Martina 646464783 22 22

106 Lehnerer, Armin 646464781 22 22

82 Müller, Jana 646464757 22 22

46. 130 Hölzl, Walter 646464805 21 21

54 Mirter, Markus 646464729 21 21

42 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464717 21 21

49. 7 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464682 20 20

5 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464680 20 20

91 Kollmannsberger, Max 646464766 20 20

8 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464683 20 20

9 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464684 20 20

131 Wedl, Andreas 646464806 20 20

55. 20 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464695 19 19

81 Lachner, Michaela 646464756 19 19

57 Mirter, Franz 646464732 19 19

83 Stangl, Georg 646464758 19 19

59. 43 Dietl, Maria 646464718 18 18

13 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464688 18 18

17 Lichtengger, Heinz 646464692 18 18

128 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464803 18 18

63. 18 Fischer, Agnes 646464693 17 17

65 Hofmann, Karlheinz 646464740 17 17

95 Kollmannsberger, Anna 646464770 17 17

97 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464772 17 17

107 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464782 17 17

63 Schmelzer, Reinhard 646464738 17 17

73 Schmidt, Ruppert 646464748 17 17

64 Weber, Franz 646464739 17 17

71. 102 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464777 16 16

88 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464763 16 16

62 Zankl, Josef 646464737 16 16

74. 2 Harrer , Adelheid 646464677 15 15

23 Melzl, Susanne 646464698 15 15

126 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464801 15 15

77. 41 Apel, Karlheinz 646464716 14 14

55 Dengler, Florian 646464730 14 14

92 Eichinger, Tobias 646464767 14 14

15 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464690 14 14

60 Fohrmann, Hartmut 646464735 14 14



68 Kammermeier, Jürgen 646464743 14 14

93 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464768 14 14

51 Schächinger, Michael 646464726 14 14

84 Ulrich, Stefan 646464759 14 14

86. 12 Harrer, Manfred 646464687 13 13

137 Hößl, Inge 646464812 13 13

118 Ott, Elmar 646464793 13 13

124 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464799 13 13

50 Schächinger, Johannes 646464725 13 13

132 Wedl, Rolf 646464807 13 13

92. 32 Adler, Stefan 646464707 12 12

35 Bäuml, Johann 646464710 12 12

141 Dierlmeier, Brigitte 646464816 12 12

6 Harrer, Manfred 646464681 12 12

58 Hirsch, Johann 646464733 12 12

97. 44 Bäuml, Johann 646464719 11 11

135 Dierlmeier, Brigitte 646464810 11 11

59 Kleinfelder, Armin 646464734 11 11

25 Weber, Lukas 646464700 11 11

30 Weigert, Veronika 646464705 11 11

117 Weranek, Andreas 646464792 11 11

103. 31 Beier, Jürgen 646464706 10 10

79 Wernecke, Erhard 646464754 10 10

45 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464720 10 10

106. 139 Dierlmeier, Jackl 646464814 9 9

37 Hacker, Alexander 646464712 9 9

80 Lachner, Ludwig 646464755 9 9

21 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464696 9 9

110. 28 Dzialas, Oliver 646464703 8 8

113 Fohrmann , Hartmut 646464788 8 8

96 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464771 8 8

99 Wagner, Sabine 646464774 8 8

114. 70 Brunner, Petra 646464745 7 7

110 Kollmannsberger, Anna 646464785 7 7

3 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464678 7 7

115 Wedel, Rolf 646464790 7 7

118. 86 Blaimer, Maria 646464761 6 6

85 Brunner, Frank 646464760 6 6

47 Hacker, Alexander 646464722 6 6

39 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464714 6 6

46 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464721 6 6

123. 52 Schächinger, Maria 646464727 5 5

109 Wagner, Sabine 646464784 5 5

125. 27 Zelzer, Franz 646464702 4 4

126. 10 Fischer , Agnes 646464685 3 3



61 Gemeinbauer, Graig 646464736 3 3

11 Harrer, Adelheid 646464686 3 3

34 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464709 3 3

26 Wolfsteiner, Walter 646464701 3 3

131. 29 Junker, Ralf 646464704 2 2

75 Schuster, Elisabeth 646464750 2 2

133. 33 Rößler, Volker 646464708 1 1

74 Sippenauer, Josef 646464749 1 1

135. 76 Beutl, Maria 646464751 0 0

69 Meyer, Margit 646464744 0 0

66 Stangl, Georg 646464741 0 0

38 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464713 0 0
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2019 Standeröffnungsschiessen
05. - 27.09.2019

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT RINGEWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Feuerwehr4 19 125 125

120 Buchner, Kurt 646464795 40 40

122 Weber, Simon 646464797 29 29

119 Beck, Manuel 646464794 28 28

121 Christl, Hanna 646464796 28 28

2. Feuerwehr3 18 111 111

103 Schmid, Markus 646464778 35 35

104 Buchner, Kurt 646464779 32 32

105 Christl, Hanna 646464780 28 28

102 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464777 16 16

3. Die unglaublichen 4 44 106 106

114 Hölzl, Walter 646464789 40 40

111 Zettl, Diana 646464786 33 33

112 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464787 25 25

113 Fohrmann , Hartmut 646464788 8 8

4. Die unglaublichen 4/2 47 99 99

127 Zettl, Diana 646464802 31 31

129 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464804 29 29

130 Hölzl, Walter 646464805 21 21

128 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464803 18 18

5. Schach4 11 94 94

14 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464689 36 36

16 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464691 26 26

17 Lichtengger, Heinz 646464692 18 18

15 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464690 14 14

6. Kegler1 35 93 93

133 Liebl, Markus 646464808 30 30

134 Schlatner, Gerhard 646464809 30 30

131 Wedl, Andreas 646464806 20 20

132 Wedl, Rolf 646464807 13 13

7. Feuerwehr2 14 90 90

100 Beck, Manuel 646464775 31 31

98 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464773 26 26

101 Weber, Simon 646464776 25 25

99 Wagner, Sabine 646464774 8 8

8. D`Wilden1 30 87 87



8. D`Wilden1 30 87 87

56 Hofer, Martin 646464731 33 33

54 Mirter, Markus 646464729 21 21

57 Mirter, Franz 646464732 19 19

55 Dengler, Florian 646464730 14 14

9. Kegler2 36 86 86

138 Wedl, Andreas 646464813 35 35

136 Dierlmeier, Jackl 646464811 27 27

137 Hößl, Inge 646464812 13 13

135 Dierlmeier, Brigitte 646464810 11 11

10. Die Letzten 46 83 83

125 Zettl, Diana 646464800 28 28

123 Hölzl, Walter 646464798 27 27

126 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464801 15 15

124 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464799 13 13

11. FW2 27 82 82

90 Schinabeck, Wolfgang 646464765 34 34

91 Kollmannsberger, Max 646464766 20 20

92 Eichinger, Tobias 646464767 14 14

93 Kollmannsberger, Wolfgang 646464768 14 14

12. Schach1 8 80 80

4 Lichtenegger, Diana 646464679 38 38

5 Fischer, Brunhilde 646464680 20 20

2 Harrer , Adelheid 646464677 15 15

3 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464678 7 7

13. Schach5 12 79 79

19 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464694 34 34

20 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464695 19 19

18 Fischer, Agnes 646464693 17 17

21 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464696 9 9

14. FW1 26 77 77

89 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464764 28 28

87 Zettl, Diana 646464762 27 27

88 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464763 16 16

86 Blaimer, Maria 646464761 6 6

Feuerwehr1 7 77 77

22 Schächinger, Johannes 646464697 27 27

24 Namliew, Tobias 646464699 24 24

23 Melzl, Susanne 646464698 15 15

25 Weber, Lukas 646464700 11 11

16. Schach2 9 72 72

7 Baumgärtner, Stephan 646464682 20 20

8 Kumpfmüller, Helmut 646464683 20 20

9 Lichtenegger, Heinz 646464684 20 20

6 Harrer, Manfred 646464681 12 12

17. KRV3 21 70 70



77 Hirsch, Johann 646464752 28 28

67 Hölzl, Walter 646464742 28 28

68 Kammermeier, Jürgen 646464743 14 14

66 Stangl, Georg 646464741 0 0

FW 3 43 70 70

94 Zettl, Diana 646464769 28 28

95 Kollmannsberger, Anna 646464770 17 17

97 Pappert-Pauthner, Ramona 646464772 17 17

96 Mühlbauer, Julia 646464771 8 8

19. Stockschützen3 23 69 69

78 Müller, Robert 646464753 31 31

81 Lachner, Michaela 646464756 19 19

79 Wernecke, Erhard 646464754 10 10

80 Lachner, Ludwig 646464755 9 9

20. KRV II 42 67 67

65 Hofmann, Karlheinz 646464740 17 17

63 Schmelzer, Reinhard 646464738 17 17

64 Weber, Franz 646464739 17 17

62 Zankl, Josef 646464737 16 16

21. Blaskapelle 45 66 66

108 Gmeiner, Martina 646464783 22 22

106 Lehnerer, Armin 646464781 22 22

107 Schindlbeck, Michael 646464782 17 17

109 Wagner, Sabine 646464784 5 5

22. Stockschützen4 24 61 61

82 Müller, Jana 646464757 22 22

83 Stangl, Georg 646464758 19 19

84 Ulrich, Stefan 646464759 14 14

85 Brunner, Frank 646464760 6 6

23. VDK3 34 60 60

42 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464717 21 21

43 Dietl, Maria 646464718 18 18

44 Bäuml, Johann 646464719 11 11

45 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464720 10 10

24. OGV1 28 59 59

116 Sobczak, Armin 646464791 28 28

118 Ott, Elmar 646464793 13 13

117 Weranek, Andreas 646464792 11 11

115 Wedel, Rolf 646464790 7 7

25. D'Schächingerei 39 58 58

53 Namlew, Tobias 646464728 26 26

51 Schächinger, Michael 646464726 14 14

50 Schächinger, Johannes 646464725 13 13

52 Schächinger, Maria 646464727 5 5

26. Stockschützen1 16 54 54



71 Meyer, Johann 646464746 24 24

72 Brunner, Frank 646464747 23 23

70 Brunner, Petra 646464745 7 7

69 Meyer, Margit 646464744 0 0

27. VDK2 33 45 45

40 Apel, Maria 646464715 25 25

41 Apel, Karlheinz 646464716 14 14

39 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464714 6 6

38 Wolfsteiner, Hubert 646464713 0 0

28. KRV 1 41 40 40

60 Fohrmann, Hartmut 646464735 14 14

58 Hirsch, Johann 646464733 12 12

59 Kleinfelder, Armin 646464734 11 11

61 Gemeinbauer, Graig 646464736 3 3

29. VDK 4 38 37 37

48 Apel, Karlheinz 646464723 25 25

47 Hacker, Alexander 646464722 6 6

46 Mazzotta, Roberto 646464721 6 6

Schach3 10 37 37

13 Lichtenegger, Anita 646464688 18 18

12 Harrer, Manfred 646464687 13 13

10 Fischer , Agnes 646464685 3 3

11 Harrer, Adelheid 646464686 3 3

31. CSU 31 34 34

32 Adler, Stefan 646464707 12 12

30 Weigert, Veronika 646464705 11 11

31 Beier, Jürgen 646464706 10 10

33 Rößler, Volker 646464708 1 1

32. VDK1 32 24 24

35 Bäuml, Johann 646464710 12 12

37 Hacker, Alexander 646464712 9 9

34 Wanninger, Ruppert 646464709 3 3

33. Stockschützen2 17 20 20

73 Schmidt, Ruppert 646464748 17 17

75 Schuster, Elisabeth 646464750 2 2

74 Sippenauer, Josef 646464749 1 1

76 Beutl, Maria 646464751 0 0

34. Donaufohlen 13 17 17

28 Dzialas, Oliver 646464703 8 8

27 Zelzer, Franz 646464702 4 4

26 Wolfsteiner, Walter 646464701 3 3

29 Junker, Ralf 646464704 2 2
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